Sw/ss CYCLING

RANGLISTE
Rang  St-Nr. Name
1 1 Bicker
2 2 Marxer
3 6 Negele
4 8 Ritter
5 7 Matt
6 3 Tasdemir
7 4 Meyerhans
8 5 Estermann
9 9 Lampert
Gemeldet: 9
Gestartet: 9
Klassiert: 9

Vorname

Leano
Vincent
Nino
Luis
Arsen
Berat
Robin
Matteo
Paulina

46. Rund um den Weiherring

ull

Jahrg.

2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016

Nation Club/ Team

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
AT
FL
FL
FL

Triesen
Schellenberg
Mauren
Mauren
Mauren
Tosters
Schaanwald
Mauren

Mauren

Zeit:

01.05.2025

3.880 Km/Kmh

Text

Juryprasident|in: Urs Staub

+/- Rde Ruickst.

Resultatdienst Fritz Keller



